
Administration 
Principal – Monica Emery monica.emery@ocps.net 
Assistant Principal – Chivas Coner chivas.coner@ocps.net 
Assistant Principal – Christina Hopkins christina.hopkins@ocps.net

Office Staff School 
Secretary – Davina Chunoo davina.chunoo@ocps.net 
Front Desk – Crystal Brown-Smith crystal.brown@ocps.net 
Registrar – Yete Payne yete.payne@ocps.net 
Bookkeeper – Cindy Jones cindy.jones@ocps.net 
Attendance – Fred Zanegood fred.zanegood@ocps.net 

Instructional Support 
Instructional Coach/Test Coordinator – Rebecca Brown rebecca.brown4@ocps.net 
Curriculum Resource Teacher/Cambridge Coordinator - Maureen Miller maureen.miller@ocps.net

ESE Support 
Staffing Specialist – Sara Laureano sara.laureano@ocps.net 
Behavior Specialist – Katherine Bonilla katherine.bonilla@ocps.net 
ESE Clerk – Brigid Caliolo brigid.caliolo@ocps.net 

Student Support 
PASS – Emilee McCluskey emilee.mccluskey@ocps.net 
School Social Worker – Kiara Johnson kiara.johnson@ocps.net 
SAFE Coordinator – Angela Nealy angela.nealy@ocps.net 
ESOL Compliance – Marjorie McGinley marjorie.mcginley@ocps.net 
MTSS/504 Coordinator - Jennifer Acevedo jennifer.acevedogonzalez@ocps.net 

Media Center 
Media Specialist – Matthew Irwin matthew.irwin@ocps.net 
Technology – Justin Johnson justin.johnson@ocps.net

Who's Who at 
Gotha Middle School

407-521-2360

Grade Level Support
6th Grade:
Counselors 

A-K Rachel Woodward rachel.woodward@ocps.net 
L-Z Christina Soper christina.soper@ocps.net 

Dean – Kimberly Hayes kimberly.hayes@ocps.net
 

7th Grade:
Counselor

Rachel Woodward rachel.woodward@ocps.net 
Dean – Richard Taylor richard.taylor3@ocps.net

 
8th Grade 
Counselor

Christina Soper christina.soper@ocps.net 
 Dean – Katrina Bellamy katrina.bellamy@ocps.net

Parent's Corner
Get Involved and Be a Part of the Grizzly Family!

 
PTO & SAC- Te Shondra Abner

Teshondra.abner01@gmail.com
 
 

GOTHA's PTO Website-
https://gothapto.ptboard.com/home

 
Gotha Middle School Website

 
SAC Information

 
Follow Us on Facebook: 

Gotha Middle School
Gotha Middle School PTO
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